
Etapa Sección Sector C.H. Localización
Longitud 

T.C.
Distancia 
Enlace

Distancia 
Total

Media K/H
Tiempo 

Concedido
Tiempo 
Total

Hora Nº 1

S Sardinero (Santander) 13:30
1 34,63 34,63 45,17 0:46 0:46 14:16

TC‐A Alisas 15,84 0:03 0:49 14:19
2 17,66 52,29 42,38 0:25 1:14 14:44

TC‐B Ason 10,67 0:03 1:17 14:47
3 44,73 97,02 41,29 1:05 2:22 15:52

TC‐C Hoyomenor 12,09 0:03 2:25 15:55
4 28,12 125,14 42,18 0:40 3:05 16:35

Reagrupamiento Laredo 1:30 4:35

5 18:05

6 8,67 133,81 34,68 0:15 4:50 18:20
TC‐D Limpias 7,89 0:03 4:53 18:23
7 21,54 155,35 43,80 0:30 5:23 18:53

TC‐E Secadura 14,99 0:03 5:26 18:56
8 31,80 187,15 42,40 0:45 6:11 19:41

TC‐F Cabarga 5,50 0:03 6:14 19:44
9 5,50 192,65 41,25 0:08 6:22 19:52

14,20 206,85 Neutralizado

10 Salida Hotel Villa Pasiega 8:30
11 20,04 226,89 40,08 0:30 0:30 9:00
TC‐G San Roque 7,80 0:03 0:33 9:03
12 25,60 252,49 43,88 0:35 1:08 9:38
TC‐H La Braguia 13,21 0:03 1:11 9:41
13 17,88 270,37 26,82 0:40 1:51 10:21
TC‐I San Pedro 7 57 0:03 1:54 10:24

8

1

2

3

4

6

7

T
E
R
C

9

10

11

HORARIO ITINERARIO

Entrada reagrupamiento

Salida reagrupamiento

P
R
I
M
E
R
A

S
E
G
U
N
D
A

5

P
R
I
M
E
R
A

TC‐I San Pedro 7,57 0:03 1:54 10:24
14 33,65 304,02 40,38 0:50 2:44 11:14
TC‐J Castillo 9,45 0:03 2:47 11:17
15 31,84 335,86 42,45 0:45 3:32 12:02
TC‐K Ibio 7,96 0:03 3:35 12:05
16 Entrada reagrupamiento 32,70 368,56 39,24 0:50 4:25 12:55

Reagrupamiento San Vicente 2:00 6:25
17 Salida reagrupamiento 14:55
18 4,64 373,20 27,60 0:10 6:35 15:05
TC‐L Labarces 13,47 0:03 6:38 15:08
19 32,25 405,45 43,00 0:45 7:23 15:53

TC‐M Piedras Luengas 14,47 0:03 7:26 15:56
20 66,64 472,09 42,09 1:35 9:01 17:31
TC‐N La Hermida 14,23 0:03 9:04 17:34
21 19,10 491,19 45,84 0:25 9:29 17:59
TC‐Ñ Quintanilla 9,68 0:03 9:32 18:02
22 14,93 506,12 25,59 0:35 10:07 18:37
TC‐O Carmona 9,98 0:03 10:10 18:40
23 36,51 542,63 39,83 1:12 11:22 19:52
TC‐P Cildad 8,76 0:03 11:25 19:55
24 51,99 594,62 51,99 1:00 12:25 20:55

14,20 608,82 Neutralizado

25 Salida Hotel Villa Pasiega 9:00
26 Cabarceno

Prueba exhibición
27 Fin del Rallye 13:30
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EXIBICION


